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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 ALEXANDER VALUCH ANTON ČERVENÁK 3 : 0 A 1-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

2 ADAM KLAJBER MARIÁN ČERNICKÝ 3 : 0 wo B 1-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

3 MARTIN GUMÁŇ PETER BASÁR 3 : 0 C 1-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

4 JAKUB ZELINKA DALIBOR STAHOVEC 3 : 0 D 1-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

5 DANIEL ORÁČ JAROSLAV ŠTOFAN 3 : 0 E 1-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

6 JAKUB TAKÁČ TATIANA ŽILKOVÁ 3 : 0 F 1-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

7

JUAN SEBASTIAN SANCHEZ

ĽUBOŠ BUZINKAY 3 : 0 G 1-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

8 KAMIL PACH IGOR DACKO 0 : 3 wo H 1-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

9 MARTIN ĎANOVSKÝ MARTIN MIKUŠ 3 : 0 I 1-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

10 RÓBERT ST. VALUCH JOZEF KACVINSKÝ 3 : 0 J 1-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

11 DOMINIK DŽUJKA PATRIK STADTHERR 0 : 3 A 4-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

12 PETER KAZIMÍR LUKÁŠ GIECI 0 : 3 B 4-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

13 PAVOL KOKAVEC ROMAN MACHÁŇ 3 : 0 wo C 4-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

14 OLIVER NOVICKÝ ADAM JANÍK 0 : 3 D 4-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

15 MONIKA MAROUSKOVÁ SAMUEL PALUŠEK 1 : 3 E 4-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

16 PETER PISARČÍK MAREK TUTURA 0 : 3 F 4-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

17 FREDERIKA PISARČIKOVÁ DOMINIK HATVANY 1 : 3 G 4-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

18 Edison Andrés Rodriguez Barrera ANTON ZELINKA 3 : 2 H 4-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

19 MATEJ TKÁČ FILIP JEŽO 0 : 3 I 4-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

20 BOHUŠ ŽIGA MATÚŠ ZELINKA 0 : 3 J 4-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

21 ALEXANDER VALUCH PATRIK STADTHERR 3 : 0 A 1-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

22 ADAM KLAJBER LUKÁŠ GIECI 3 : 0 B 1-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

23 MARTIN GUMÁŇ ROMAN MACHÁŇ 3 : 0 wo C 1-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

24 JAKUB ZELINKA ADAM JANÍK 3 : 2 D 1-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

25 DANIEL ORÁČ SAMUEL PALUŠEK 3 : 2 E 1-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

26 JAKUB TAKÁČ MAREK TUTURA 2 : 3 F 1-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

27

JUAN SEBASTIAN SANCHEZ

DOMINIK HATVANY 3 : 1 G 1-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

28 KAMIL PACH ANTON ZELINKA 0 : 3 wo H 1-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

29 MARTIN ĎANOVSKÝ FILIP JEŽO 1 : 3 I 1-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

30 RÓBERT ST. VALUCH MATÚŠ ZELINKA 0 : 3 J 1-2 29.08.2020 00:00 0

31 ANTON ČERVENÁK DOMINIK DŽUJKA 0 : 3 A 3-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

32 MARIÁN ČERNICKÝ PETER KAZIMÍR 0 : 3 wo B 3-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

33 PETER BASÁR PAVOL KOKAVEC 1 : 3 C 3-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

34 DALIBOR STAHOVEC OLIVER NOVICKÝ 0 : 3 D 3-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

35 JAROSLAV ŠTOFAN MONIKA MAROUSKOVÁ 0 : 3 E 3-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

36 TATIANA ŽILKOVÁ PETER PISARČÍK 1 : 3 F 3-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

37 ĽUBOŠ BUZINKAY FREDERIKA PISARČIKOVÁ 3 : 1 G 3-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

38 IGOR DACKO Edison Andrés Rodriguez Barrera 0 : 3 H 3-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

39 MARTIN MIKUŠ MATEJ TKÁČ 2 : 3 I 3-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

40 JOZEF KACVINSKÝ BOHUŠ ŽIGA 2 : 3 J 3-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

41 ALEXANDER VALUCH DOMINIK DŽUJKA 3 : 1 A 1-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

42 ADAM KLAJBER PETER KAZIMÍR 3 : 0 B 1-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

43 MARTIN GUMÁŇ PAVOL KOKAVEC 3 : 0 C 1-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

44 JAKUB ZELINKA OLIVER NOVICKÝ 3 : 0 D 1-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

45 DANIEL ORÁČ MONIKA MAROUSKOVÁ 3 : 0 E 1-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

46 JAKUB TAKÁČ PETER PISARČÍK 3 : 1 F 1-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

47

JUAN SEBASTIAN SANCHEZ

FREDERIKA PISARČIKOVÁ 3 : 0 G 1-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

48 KAMIL PACH Edison Andrés Rodriguez Barrera 0 : 3 wo H 1-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

49 MARTIN ĎANOVSKÝ MATEJ TKÁČ 3 : 1 I 1-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0
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50 RÓBERT ST. VALUCH BOHUŠ ŽIGA 3 : 0 J 1-4 29.08.2020 00:00 0

51 PATRIK STADTHERR ANTON ČERVENÁK 3 : 0 A 2-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

52 LUKÁŠ GIECI MARIÁN ČERNICKÝ 3 : 0 wo B 2-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

53 ROMAN MACHÁŇ PETER BASÁR 0 : 3 wo C 2-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

54 ADAM JANÍK DALIBOR STAHOVEC 3 : 0 D 2-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

55 SAMUEL PALUŠEK JAROSLAV ŠTOFAN 3 : 0 E 2-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

56 MAREK TUTURA TATIANA ŽILKOVÁ 3 : 0 F 2-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

57 DOMINIK HATVANY ĽUBOŠ BUZINKAY 3 : 1 G 2-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

58 ANTON ZELINKA IGOR DACKO 3 : 2 H 2-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

59 FILIP JEŽO MARTIN MIKUŠ 3 : 1 I 2-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0

60 MATÚŠ ZELINKA JOZEF KACVINSKÝ 3 : 0 J 2-3 29.08.2020 00:00 0
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